FAMEG

885

440

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m®)

530

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)

chair

Cleo

Product code: A-1602

Design: STROOG Andrzej Lecko$

Cleo is a family of very popular, comfortable and ergonomic
chairs ideal for both restaurants and dining rooms. Cleo is
available in various variants: from a completely wooden

version made from one piece of plywood to a completely

upholstered version.

Option A:
veneer seat

VALUE
OPTION A

beech/oak

885

530

440

460

51

590x440x1000

0,260

380
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