

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)

## chair

## Cleo

Product code: A-1602

Design: STROOG Andrzej Lęckoś

Cleo is a family of very popular, comfortable and ergonomic chairs ideal for both restaurants and dining rooms. Cleo is available in various variants: from a completely wooden version made from one piece of plywood to a completely upholstered version.

## Option A:

veneer seat

VALUE

380

POSITION	OPTION A
Wood (type)	beech/oak
Total height (mm)	885
Total depth (mm)	530
Total width (mm)	440
Seat height (mm)	460
Net weight (kg)	5,1
Quantity per carton box	2
Dimensions of the carton box	590x440x1000
Volume of the carton box (m³)	0,260

FΛMEG

Fameg Sp. z o. o. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko phone: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl http://www.fameg.pl/

date of the version: 2024-01-16